
From: > 
Sent: Wednesday, January 9, 2013 3:38 PM 
To: 
Subject: Fwd: 

i =ill look for fabric in NY tomorrow 

Begin forwarded =essage: 

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Re: 

Date: January 9, 2013 9:06:42 AM EST 

To: =It 

=br>both„ beiges, family, and no„ never received it, 

On Wed, Jan 9, 2013 at 10:04 AM, =span dir="ltr"> 11 
<mato » wrote: 

something is very off =ith my sending emails from my phone.. I've noticed 2 emails I sent you =esterday 
from my phone have disappeared; not in sent folder or anywhere =o be found. I also noticed this happened last week 
while on our trip; I =ad sent you an email but it disappeared and I don't think you got it. =nyways, I sent you 2 emails 
yesterday which I don't think you got =egarding fabric samples for the GIV. 

Do you want fabric or leather samples and in which color ways? 

=br> 
The =nformation contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be =ttorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of =he addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized =se, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in =rror, please notify us immediately by 
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return e-mail or by e-mail to =a href="mailtoieevacation@gmail.com" 
=arget="_blank">jeevacation@gmail.com, and 

destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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